
 
Metropolitan Exposition Recreation Commission 

2024 Regular Meeting Dates   
 

DATE MEETING PLACE TIME 

Wednesday, January 3, 2024 
 
 

-Hybrid- 
Oregon Convention Center 

Room F151 

12:30 p.m. – 2:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, February 7, 2024 
 
 

 
Zoom 

12:30 p.m. – 2:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, March 6, 2024 
 
 

-Hybrid- 
Oregon Convention Center 

Room C123 

12:30 p.m. – 2:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, April 3, 2024 
 
 

 
Zoom 

12:30 p.m. – 2:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, May 1, 2024 
 
 

 
Zoom 

12:30 p.m. – 2:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, June 5, 2024 
 
 

-Hybrid- 
Oregon Convention Center 

Room F150 

12:30 p.m. – 2:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, July 3, 2024 
 

 
Zoom 

 

12:30 p.m. – 2:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, August 7, 2024 
 
 

Zoom 12:30 p.m. – 2:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, September 4, 2024 
 
 

 
Zoom 

12:30 p.m. – 2:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, October 2, 2024 
 
 

-Hybrid- 
Oregon Convention Center 

Room F150 

12:30 p.m. – 2:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, November  6, 2024  
Zoom 

 

12:30 p.m. – 2:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, December 4, 2024 
 
 

-Hybrid- 
Oregon Convention Center 

Room E14 

12:30 p.m. – 2:30 p.m. 
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